Research Article
Experimental Study and Numerical Analysis on Impact
Resistance of Civil Air Defense Engineering Shear Wall
Chenglong Shi ,1 Jigang Zhang ,1,2 Junbo Zhang,1 Feng Shao,3 Yicong Zhang,1
and Menglin Zhang1
1School of Civil Engineering, Qingdao University of Technology, Qingdao 266033, China
2Cooperative Innovation Center of Engineering Construction and Safety in Shandong Blue Economic Zone,
Qingdao 266033, China

en
t (
m
m
)
(d)
Figure 2: Comparison of displacement time-history curve test and simulation of the reinforced concrete slab. (a) TH2-1. (b) TH2-3.
(c) Reinforced concrete slab 6. (d) Reinforced concrete slab 7.
Table 2: Pendulum mass and impact height.
Pendulum mass (ton) Impact height (m) Shear wall number of civil air defense engineering
1
0.4 Q-1-0.4
1.3 Q-1-1.3
2.5 Q-1-2.5
2
0.25 Q-2-0.25
0.4 Q-2-0.4
0.5 Q-2-0.5
1.3 Q-2-1.3
2.0 Q-2-2.0
2.5 Q-2-2.5
4 Advances in Civil Engineering
civil air defense engineering shear wall, and B-X represents the
measuring point of the rebar strain of the back of the civil air
defense engineering shear wall.